
William Horne - WA
Fred Powers - KS

Quintin Miller - WA
Ashum Oknefski Sr - CM

Lance Wood - WA
Matt Brubaker - JH

Richard Lenhardt - WA
Paul Karpik - WA

Tristan Start - WA
Rob Hetrick - MG

Alejandro Cuellar - WA
Darren Williams - CT

Jimmy Black - WA
Ryan Homan - JH

Denise Morton - WA
Brandon Johnston - WA

Gary Spoor - WA
Mike Johnson - DC

Chase Anthony - WA
Tyler Kline - wa

Alan Wood - WA
Troy Homan - JH

Jason McMillin - WA
Steve Preset - ks

Jason Kreidler - WA
Lee Rueberger - MG

Todd Foister - WA
Harley Kah - WA

Spencer Brown - WA
Adam Yarnell - JH

Jerry Enderle - KS
Ricky Brown - wa
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Bracket Winner
Alan Wood
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PA State Pool Tournament

Division: B Bracket: 2
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3rd Place: $100.00

March 12, 2022 - 2:24 AM

2nd Place: $200.00

1st Place: $340.00

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

48

47

46

45

54

53

52

51

56

55

60

59

58


